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Name / Address Email Term 

Start/End 

Dr. Lynn Glickman, Supt 
Community Consolidated D46 
565 Frederick Road 
Grayslake, IL 60030 

Email: glickman.lynn@d46.org  
Start:  3/2022 

End:  6/2024 

Dr. Jason Lind, Supt 
Millburn D24 
18550 Millburn Road 
Wadsworth, IL 60083-9767 

Email:  jlind@millburn24.net  
Start:  6/2019 

End:  6/2025 

Carey McHugh 
Governing Board Member 
Wauconda Unit D118 
555 N Main Street 
Wauconda, IL 60084 

Email:  cmchugh@d118.org  
Start:  10/2016 

End:  6/2025 

Dr. Donn Mendoza, Supt 
Round Lake Area Schools D116 
884 W Nippersink Rd 
Round Lake, IL 60073 

Email: dmendoza@rlas-116.org  
Start:  7/2022 

End:  6/2024 

Joanne Osmond 
Governing Board Member 
Lake Villa D41 
216 Waterbury Circle 
Lake Villa, IL 60046 

Email:  joanne.osmond@district41.org  
Start:  7/2007 

End:  6/2025 

Odie Pahl 
Governing Board Member 
Gurnee Dist. D56 
131 McKinley Avenue 
Lake Villa, IL 60046 

Email:  opahl@d56.org  
Start:  10/2014 

End:  6/2024 

Dr. Scott Schwartz, Supt 
Gavin School D37 
25775 W Highway 134 
Ingleside, IL 60041 

Email: sschwartz@gavin37.org  
Start:  7/2023 

End:  6/2025 

Dr. Michael Karner, Supt 
Lake County ROE 
500 W Winchester, Suite 202 
Libertyville, IL 60048 

Email:  mkarner@lake.k12.il.us  
Start:  4/2021 

End:  Permanent 
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